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JOVAISA Karolis
MALINOVSKIS Matiss
SUBECKIS Ricards
GRIGAITIS Ramunas
KIRSIS Julius
MISTAUTAS Aurimas
JASIULEVICIUS Mantas
LANG Karl

WYKA Karol

OSKERKO Krisjanis
HORELIKS Janis
KOCLAMAZASVILI Artjoms
GELZINIS Algirdas
TIMAKS Uldis

UBELIS Janis
DAUGAVINS Girts
OZOLINS Karlis
URBONAVICIUS Paulius
SITAVICIUS Eividas
ULVYDAITE Emilija
VILLENEUVE Olivier
JUCIUS Donatas
MEZAKS Matiss
ZIRNITIS Martins
DOBUMS Normunds
ARKUSAUSKAITE Erika
JONAITIS Saulius
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Competitor
Karolis Jovaisa
Matiss Malinovskis
Ricards Subeckis
Ramunas Grigaitis
Julius Kirsis
Aurimas Mistautas
Mantas Jasiulevicius
Karl Lang
Karol Wyka
Krisjanis Oskerko
Janis Horeliks

Artjoms Koclamazasvili

Algirdas Gelzinis
Uldis Timaks

Janis Ubelis

Girts Daugavins
Karlis Ozolins
Paulius Urbonavicius
Eividas Sitavicius
Emilija Ulvydaite
Olvier Villeneuve
Donatas Jucius
Matiss Mezaks
Martins Zirnitis
Normunds Dobums
Erika Arkusauskaite
Saulius Jonaitis

TOR POZNAN

Make

BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 ESO
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 EQ2
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E91
BMW 325 E92
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E9O
BMW 325 ESO
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E9D
BMW 325 E90
BMW 325 E92

PRO
Rookie
Ladies
Gentelmen
Masters
Masters
PRO
Gentelmen
Ladies
Rookie
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Total Tm

281526/
22:21.794
2247 322
22:33.740
22:33.928
22:33.986
22:34.428
22:35.669
22:36.012
22:36.409
22:41.029
22:41.146
22:42.011
22:44.319
22:47.761
22:51.138
22:52.646
22:53.382
22:58.091
22:58.246
23:05,755
23:10.856
23:15.090
23:21.781
23:24.201
23:24.206
23:24.642

Diff

TETH
12.099
18.473
18.661
18.719
19.161
20.402
20.745
21.142
25.762
25.879
26.744
29.052
32.494
35.871
37.379
38.115
42.824
42.979
50.488
55.589
59.823

1:06.514
1:08.934
1:08.939
1:08:375
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Best Tm

1:50.434
1:50.898
1:50.904
1:51.542
1:51.237
1:91.328
B B
1:51.378
1:51,165
1:51.081
1:51.859
1:21.625
1:51.848
1:51.964
1:52.284
1:52.17%
1Saplioiic
1:52.119
1:52.796
1:52.507
1:53.663
1:53.901
1:54,618
1:54.641
1:55.090
1:55.269
1:54.738

Points
60
52
42
36
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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Pos  No. Name Nat Competitor Club Make Class Laps Total Tm _ _Diff Best Tm _ Points
Gentelmen
1 55 VILLENEUVE Olivier FRA Olvier Villeneuve - BMW 325 E90 Gentelmen 12 23051759 1:53.663 10 \
2 9 DOBUMS Normunds LVA Normunds Dobums - BMW 325 E90 Gentelmen 12 23:24.201 18.446 1:55.090 6
Ladies
1 411 ULVYDAITE Emilija LTU Emilya Ulvydaite - BMW 325 E90 Ladies 12 22:58.246 1:52.507 11
2 37 ARKUSAUSKAITE Erika LTU Erika Arkusauskaite - BMW 325 E90 Ladies 12 23:24.206 25.960 1:55.269 5
Masters
1 34 KIRSIS Julius LTU Julus Kirsis - BMW 325 E90 Masters 12 22:33.928 191237 32
2 19 HORELIKS Janis LVA Janis Horeliks - BMW 325 E90 Masters 12 22:41.029 7.101 1:51.859 20
3 17 KOCLAMAZASVILI Artjoms LVA Artjoms Koclamazasvili - BMW 325 ES0 Masters 12 22:41.146 7.218 1:51.625 19
4 65 GELZINIS Algirdas LTU Algirdas Gelzinis - BMW 325 E92 Masters 12 22:42.011 8.083 1:51.848 18
5 30 TIMAKS Uldis LVA Uldis Timaks . BMW 325 E90 Masters 12 22:44.319 10.391 1:51.964 17
6 25 DAUGAVINS Girts LVA Girts Daugavins - BMW 325 ESO Masters 12 22:51.138 17.210 1:52.179 15
7 35 JUCIUS Donatas LTU Donatas Jucius . BMW 325 E90 Masters 12 23:10.856 36.928 1:53.901 9
8 21 MEZAKS Matiss LVA Matiss Mezaks . BMW 325 E90 Masters 12 23:15.090 41.162 1:54.618 8
Not dassified
DNF 67 GAIDULIONIS Darius LTU Darus Gaidulhonis . BMW 325 ES0 Masters 1 2:03.991 DNF 1:58.001 0
PRO
1 16 JOVAISA Karolis LTU Karolis Jovaisa . BMW 325 E90 PRO 12 22:15.267 1:50.434 60
2 41 MALINOVSKIS Matiss LVA Matiss Malinovskis - BMW 325 E90 PRO 12 22:21.794 o2/ 1:50.898 52
3 32 SUBECKIS Ricards LVA Ricards Subeckis . BMW 325 E90 PRO 12 ec 2l 322 12.055 1:50.904 42
4 33  GRIGAITIS Ramunas LTU Ramunas Grigaitis - BMW 325 E90 PRO 12 22:33.740 18.473 1:51.542 36
5 117 MISTAUTAS Aurimas LTU Aurimas Mistautas : BMW 325 E90 PRO 12 22:33.986 18.719 1:51.328 30
6

70  JASIULEVICIUS Mantas LTU Mantas Jasiulevicius - BMW 325 E90 PRO 12 22:34.428 19.161 Lio1lldd 28
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Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm _ Points
7 81 LANG Karl EST Karl Lang - BMW 325 E90 PRO 12 22:35.669 20.402 151378 26
8 48 WYKA Karol POL Karol Wyka - BMW 325 E90 PRO 12 22:36.012 20.745 1:51,165 24
9 63 OSKERKO Krisjanis LVA Krisjanis Oskerko . BMW 325 E90 PRO 12 22:36.409 21.142 1:51.081 22
10 71 UBELIS Janis LVA Janis Ubelis - BMW 325 E90 PRO 12 22:47.761 32.494 1:52.284 16
11 2 OZOLINS Karlis LVA Karlis Ozolins - BMW 325 E91 PRO 12 22:52.646 37.379 1:52513 14
12 7 URBONAVICIUS Paulius LTU Paulius Urbonavicius E BMW 325 E92 PRO 12 22:53.382 38.115 1:52.119 13
13 14 ZIRNITIS Martins LVA Martins Zirnitis . BMW 325 E90 PRO 12 23:21.781 1:06.514 1:54.641 7
Rookie
1 5 SITAVICIUS Eividas LTU Eividas Sitavicius s BMW 325 E90 Rookie 12 22:58.091 1:52.796 12
2 50 JONAITIS Saulius LTU Saulius Jonaitis - BMW 325 E92 Rookie 12 23:24.642 26.551 1:54.738 4
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Pos No. Name Nat Competitor Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm  Points
DNF 67 GAIDULIONIS Darius LTU Darius Gaiduhonis . BMW 325 E90 Masters 1 2:03.991 DNF 1:58.001 0
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